McQuaid Invitational
Rochester

Race 21 - Boys J.V. for Large schools - 3 Mile
9/28/2024 - 3:56pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Finish Order

1 St. Ignatius - OH
2 Guilderland

3  Saratoga Springs
4 Shenendehowa

5 Fairport

6 Colonie

7 Baldwinsville

8 Liverpool

9 Brighton

10 Lakewood-OH

11 West Genesee

12 Ithaca

13 Rush-Henrietta
14 Union Endicott
15 Corning

16  Churchville-Chili
17 Irondequoit

18 Clarence

19 Victor Central

20 West Seneca District_xc

21 Canandaigua
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525
540
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654

Time Avg Mile  Gap

1:24:52

1:26:11

1:27:08

1:28:25

1:30:45

1:30:20

1:32:43

1:33:54

1:34:20

1:34:56

1:35:10

1:35:27

1:36:27

1:37:38

1:38:11

1:39:05

1:42:25

1:41:16

1:41:23

1:45:42

1:51:03

16:59
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17:26

17:41
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18:04
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18:47

18:52

19:00

19:02
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19:18

19:32

19:39

19:49

20:29

20:16

20:17

21:09

22:13

5:40

5:45

5:49

5:54

6:03

6:02

6:11

6:16

6:18

6:20

6:21

6:22

6:26

6:31

6:33

6:37

6:50

6:46

6:46

7:03

7:25

0:40

0:22

0:24

1:14

0:32

2:23

0:53

1:21

1:40

1:23

1:20

2:09

2:02

3:01

1:27

1:28

3:53

1:10

1:04

3:41

4:22

1-3-5-6-8-19-30

4-10-11-12-14-15-44

9-16-17-18-21-23-27

7-13-24-25-41-46-65

29-31-38-39-42-57-59

2-28-34-50-71-86-94

36-37-40-62-68-72-73

26-47-70-76-79-96-117

33-48-51-89-100-109-125

45-54-60-69-111-112-128

49-52-55-78-122-126-152

22-61-93-104-107-119-131

35-74-92-101-127-169-196

43-64-66-106-187

56-67-116-137-138-139-153

63-98-120-135-145-158-170

75-115-118-150-226

99-121-129-162-167-198-248

103-114-141-164-165-191-229

84-133-171-212-225-263-265

105-157-231-234-244

Scoring Order

1-3-5-6-8-19-29
4-10-11-12-14-15-42
9-16-17-18-20-22-26
7-13-23-24-39-44-61
28-30-36-37-40-54-55
2-27-32-48-67-76-80
34-35-38-58-64-68-69
25-45-66-72-74-81-97
31-46-49-77-84-91-103
43-51-56-65-92-93-106
47-50-52-73-102-104-119
21-57-79-87-90-99-108
33-70-78-85-105-127-134
41-60-62-89-131
53-63-96-111-112-113-120
59-82-100-110-116-122-128
71-95-98-118-143
83-101-107-123-126-135-155
86-94-114-124-125-132-144
75-109-129-137-142-162-164

88-121-146-148-151

9/28/2024 4:43pm



Race 21 - Boys J.V. for Large schools - 3 Mile
9/28/2024 - 3:56pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

22 Auburn 662 1:50:03 22:01 721 333 142-149-210-230-242 115-117-136-145-149

23 Orchard Park 737 1:57:45 23:33 751 320  195-214-243-250-253-264-272  133-139-150-157-158-163-168
24  Penfield 761 2.01:38 2420 807 525  180-245-247-255-269-273-286  130-152-154-159-166-169-172
25 Gates Chili 766 2:02:09 24:26 809 413  213-232-249-256-268-270-281 138-147-156-160-165-167-170
26 Niagara Falls 766 2:04:24 2453 818 6:00 220-222-246-261-282 140-141-153-161-171
DNP Horseheads 1:18:33  19:39  6:33 81-85-95-144 4 Runners

DNP Webster Thomas 1:02:20 20:47 6:56 20-194-228 3 Runners

DNP Jamestown 1:17:.02 2541 8:34 224-267-278 3 Runners

DNP Lancaster 21:52  21:52 718 203 1 Runner
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Place Name
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Aiden Walter
Nicholas Kohli
Jack Sheppard
Benjamin Mayer
Matthew Muntean
Evan Richter
Jonas Vinciquerra
Will Nicklas

Will LaRow

Zexi Wang

Sean Levy
Benjamin Vrooman
Jacob Perkins
Colin Davis

Alexander Baltzersen

Matthew Britten
Grayson Kies
Peter Winters
Jimmy Serevitvh
Ethan Wadhera
Daniel Hancock
Isaac Thalheimer
Caleb Hancock
Josh Woodry
Jackson Zbyzenski
Brady Petrella
Henry Erreger
Gavin McNeal
Brayden Vandeburg
Pat Eckert

Joey Marafioti

Ben Choma

Jack Pearson
Adonis Reyes
Liam Gilroy
Tucker Jordan
Alexander Atherton
Jacob Kolson
Chase Mischler
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Race 21 - Boys J.V. for Large schools - 3 Mile
9/28/2024 - 3:56pm

Results

Place Name

Grade
12
1
12
10
12
12
1
12
11
1
12
10
11
10
11
11
11
11
12
12
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
12
10
12

12
12

o ©

11
12

Team
St. Ignatius - OH
Colonie
St. Ignatius - OH
Guilderland
St. Ignatius - OH
St. Ignatius - OH
Shenendehowa
St. Ignatius - OH
Saratoga Springs
Guilderland
Guilderland
Guilderland
Shenendehowa
Guilderland
Guilderland
Saratoga Springs
Saratoga Springs
Saratoga Springs
St. Ignatius - OH
Webster Thomas
Saratoga Springs
Ithaca
Saratoga Springs
Shenendehowa
Shenendehowa
Liverpool
Saratoga Springs
Colonie
Fairport
St. Ignatius - OH
Fairport
St. Ignatius - OH
Brighton
Colonie
Rush-Henrietta
Baldwinsville
Baldwinsville
Fairport

Individual
Time  Points
16:31.2 1
16:432 2
16:58.8 3
17.014 4
17.033 5
17:06.7 6
17:08.1 7
17112 8
17123 9
17:132 10
17154 11
17177 12
17:222 13
17.224 14
17:227 15
17244 16
172712 17
17:284 18
17:336 19
17:34.1
17:356 20
17:36.3 21
17372 22
17447 23
17.476 24
17:526 25
17:528 26
17532 27
17543 28
17548 29
17:55.6 30
17:59.4
18:004 31
18:.005 32
18:.040 33
18114 34
18:122 35
18:135 36
18:15.8 37

Fairport

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Andrew Hawkinson
Rohit Nattanmai
Daniel Oyesiuku
Lukas Diamantakos
Benjamin Shatynski
Colton Moran
Michael Schanz
Trenton Gallup
Brendan Jacoby
Liam Fietze
Hunter Lawyer
Henry Alessandria
Alex Bojarski
Nathaniel Burke
Luke Evans

Jake McGrath
Thomas VanSlyke
Jake VanDeVorde
Max Vogel

Liam Cass

Max Prasek
William Selig
Trevor Salzman
William Morgan
Jake Oakley
Karter Maslowsky
Amar Muijic

Ben Mahon

Owen Wilson
Miles Evans

Noah Arnold
Alexander Varin
Nathan Drapeau
Tyler Morgan
Noah Sherman
Adam Besio
Logan Otero
Scott McDonald
Matt Jaskula

Grade
9
12
1
12
12
12
1
12
1
9
10
8
10
12

12
1
12
12

Team
Baldwinsville
Shenendehowa
Fairport
Union Endicott
Guilderland
Lakewood-OH
Shenendehowa
Liverpool
Brighton
West Genesee
Colonie
Brighton
West Genesee
Guilderland
Lakewood-OH
West Genesee
Corning
Fairport
Saratoga Springs
Fairport
Lakewood-OH
Ithaca
Baldwinsville
Churchville-Chili
Union Endicott
Shenendehowa
Union Endicott
Corning
Baldwinsville
Lakewood-OH
Liverpool
Colonie
Baldwinsville
Baldwinsville
Rush-Henrietta
Irondequoit
Liverpool
Baldwinsville
West Genesee

Time  Points
18201 38
18218 39
18:25.6 40
18277 41
18:27.9 42
18:28.0 43
18295 44
18:33.2 45
18:355 46
18:37.0 47
18:374 48
18:376 49
18:389 50
18:39.6
18431 51
18:44.8 52
18:471 53
18485 54
18:49.1
18496 55
18497 56
18:51.1 57
18544 58
18:55.5 59
18579 60
18:59.1 61
19:.01.8 62
19:.040 63
19.041 64
19:.041 65
19.046 66
19.05.3 67
19.056 68
19.06.3 69
19:07.0 70
19:083 71
19104 72
19:10.8
19122 73
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Race 21 - Boys J.V. for Large schools - 3 Mile
9/28/2024 - 3:56pm

Results

Place Name

Place Name Grade
79 Louis D'Eredita 10
80 Colin O'loughlin 12
81 Drake Ernst 12
82 Tyler Ferri 12
83 Brandon Green 9
84 Aiden O'Neil 10
85 Joel Scibek 12
86 Michael Backstrom 12
87 Tyler Cornell 9
88 Aaaron Rodstrom 12
89 Akash Kelkar 10
90 Corey Roeser 1
91 Julian Panebianco 10
92 Jayson St John 12
93 Daniel Zheng 10
94 Sebastian Nitcher 10
95 Abdiel Basabakwinshi 11
96 Tyler Brown 12
97 Aidan Johnson 12
98 Beckham Donleavy 11
99 Carter Collins 9
100 Liam Thyroff 1
101 Trey Bocklage 12
102 Miles Thompson 12
103 lan Schwab 12
104 Dexter Miller
105 Andrew Martin
106 Nick Derick 12
107 Eli Froehlich 11
108 Daniel Sansone 1
109 Eli Gray 10
110 Basil Bracken 1
111 William Cummings 11
112 Bryce Sandoval 12
113 Patrik Niznik 12
114 Justin Escudero 1
115 Edwin Zheng 1
116 Teddie Witt 12
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Team
Liverpool
Fairport
Horseheads
Fairport
Fairport

West Seneca
District_xc

Horseheads
Colonie
Baldwinsville
St. Ignatius - OH
Brighton
Fairport
Baldwinsville
Rush-Henrietta
Ithaca
Colonie
Horseheads
Liverpool
Baldwinsville
Churchville-Chili
Clarence
Brighton
Rush-Henrietta
Colonie
Victor Central
Ithaca
Canandaigua
Union Endicott
Ithaca
Saratoga Springs
Brighton
Saratoga Springs
Lakewood-OH
Lakewood-OH
Saratoga Springs
Victor Central
Irondequioit
Corning

Individual
Time  Points
19:129 74
19:14.3
19:15.2
19:15.3
19:15.5
19:160 75
19:17.0
19:20.7 76
19:23.1
19:24.1
19:26.1 77
19:26.3
19:27.4
19:291 78
19:323 79
19:329 80
19:36.9
19:37.5 81
19:39.1
19:39.5 82
19:399 83
19:39.9 84
19:405 85
19:40.5
19:411 86
19:421 87
19:42.3 88
19:426 89
19:446 90
19:46.3
19:47.7 91
19:49.3
19:51.0 92
19:51.2 93
19:51.5
19:52.3 94
19:52.8 95
19:544 96

117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

Mike Hoey
Zhangyang Chen
Henry Witkiewicz
Alexander Wojtylak
Porter DeGraff
Cole Willis

Noah Pendergast
Daniel Phalen
Omar Awad
Ryan O'Hern
James Herreid
Caden Sandoval
Peter McKracken
Andrew Osinksi
Oscar Jenes
Marcus Magnanti
Pablo Ortiz

Giona Bienvenue
Grant Marra
Ethan Burns
Preston Miller
Colten Ketchum
Reed Fuchs
Theodore Smith
Ayran Moore
Merlin Ferguson
Roscoe Broadbent
Toby Tremba
Jude Becker

lan Moore

Sebastian Friedman

Connor Nugent
Eythan Raso
Frederick Henry
Landon Marsh
Gavin Gowing
Dominik Davis
Alexander DiCarlo

Grade
10
1
9
12
12
9
1

12
12
10
12

Team Time  Points
Liverpool 19549 97
Irondequoit 19:55.0 98
Ithaca 19:55.1 99
Churchville-Chili -~ 19:55.7 100
Clarence 19:56.2 101
West Genesee  19:56.6 102
Baldwinsville 19:57.8
Baldwinsville 19:57.9
Brighton 20:00.1 103
West Genesee  20:03.5 104
Rush-Henrietta ~ 20:05.9 105
Lakewood-OH 20:06.8 106
Clarence 20:08.1 107
Fairport 20:08.3
Ithaca 20:09.6 108
Liverpool 20:10.2
West Seneca 20:104 109
District_xc
Ithaca 20:10.7
Churchville-Chili ~ 20:10.8 110
Fairport 20:11.9
Corning 20120 111
Corning 20134 112
Corning 20:142 113
Ithaca 20:17.0
Victor Central 20186 114
Auburn 20212 115
Fairport 20:22.2
Horseheads 20:23.0
Churchville-Chili -~ 20:23.3 116
Ithaca 20:24.6
Fairport 20:25.5
Baldwinsville 20:25.9
Auburn 20:26.5 117
Irondequoit 20:274 118
Liverpool 20:28.2
West Genesee  20:30.2 119
Corning 20:31.0 120
Colonie 20:33.6
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Place Name

155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

Noah Nelson
George Bauer
Trey Austin

Jude Lisle-Saleh
Vincent Teresi
Ethan Osinksi
Mark Torner
Trevor Galas
Austin Rogers
Jacob Escudero
Diyar Niyazov
Jack Trichon
Carter Mountain
Leo Nakaranuruck
Tyler Grunder
Lucas Romesser
Dan Muniz

Andrew Kelly
Mohammed Ghassat
Joseph Frug
Anderson Mclroy
Nick King

Justin Atenzon
Parker Fiorino
Liam Obermayer
Mark Bubin
Garrett Bleskoski
Alan Jiang

lan Fromme

Cy Paddock
Sabeeh Islam
Anthony Bracco
Tristan Huff
Luke Mann

Tyler Gorzka
Kyle Conmy
Tejas Moore
Leon Dean
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Race 21 - Boys J.V. for Large schools - 3 Mile
9/28/2024 - 3:56pm

Results

Place Name

Grade
10
1
11
9
9
9
12
12

11

10
11
12
9
12

12
11
10
9

o ©

10
10
11

11

10

12

10

10

Individual

Team
Brighton
Baldwinsville
Canandaigua
Churchville-Chili
Fairport
Fairport
Colonie
Clarence
Baldwinsville
Victor Central
Victor Central
Ithaca
Clarence
Ithaca
Rush-Henrietta
Churchville-Chili

West Seneca
District_xc

Fairport
Brighton
Ithaca
Baldwinsville
Ithaca
Colonie
Colonie
Colonie
Penfield
West Genesee
Brighton
Ithaca
Fairport
West Genesee
Fairport
Union Endicott
Ithaca
West Genesee
West Genesee
Victor Central
Colonie

Time
20:34.0
20:34.4
20:34.7
20:36.1
20:36.8
20:38.1
20:41.7
20:42.0
20:42.5
20:45.0
20:45.1
20:45.1
20:49.6
20:53.5
20:55.6
20:55.8
20:58.2

20:58.6
21:05.5
21:111
21:11.2
21:11.7
21:12.2
21:14.7
21:15.1
21:19.1
21:21.0
21:211
21:22.0
21:22.1
21:26.2
21:27.3
21:27.9
21:30.9
21:31.1
21:33.3
21:33.5
21:36.4

Points

121
122

123

124
125

126

127
128
129

130

131

132

193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225

226
227
228
229
230

Riley Hagadorn
Emmett Ernst
Parker Betrus
Jeremy St John
Sam Ledwith
Ethan Ivanick
Benjamin Blake
Sean Paddock
Nicolas Piper
Christian Thompson
Thomas Sroka
Jack McDonald
Nathan Molesky
Simon Smith

Calvin Graham

Aleczander Haywood

Kenneth Moran
Seamus Reilly
Bailey Adlowitz
Aiden Lyman

John Coval
Christian Bennett
Kevin Wei
Joshua Christ
Lucas Walz
Alexander Sinkins
Dante Milo

Jarett Phillips
Brock Allington
Daniel Hosler
Ryan O'Donnell
Jason Leenders
Marshall Duntley

AJ Bondi

Caleb Falco
Matthew Witkiewicz
Joseph Loeb
Tucker Hogan

Grade
9
1
9
12
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12
10

12
10
12
1
12
10

1

10
12
10
12

1

1
1

Team
Ithaca
Webster Thomas
Orchard Park
Rush-Henrietta
West Genesee
Clarence
Ithaca
Fairport
Churchville-Chili
Liverpool
Lancaster
Baldwinsville
Colonie
Brighton
Baldwinsville
Churchville-Chili
Baldwinsville
Auburn
Churchville-Chili

West Seneca
District_xc

Gates Chili
Orchard Park
Baldwinsville

Rush-Henrietta
Baldwinsville
Colonie
Baldwinsville
Niagara Falls
Corning
Niagara Falls
West Genesee
Jamestown

West Seneca
District_xc

Irondequoit
Churchville-Chili
Webster Thomas
Victor Central
Auburn

Time  Points
21:38.2
21:38.5
21:39.2
21:39.9
21:40.2
21:41.2
21:42.8
21:43.8
21:45.0
21:48.8
21:51.4
21:52.9
21:53.2
21:55.7
21:58.0
22:05.5
22:05.9
22:11.7
22:14.6
22:20.4

133
134

135

136

137

22:22.1
22:28.1
22:32.1
22:38.9
22:41.7
22:46.5
22:46.9
22:48.4
22:49.9
22:52.0
22:55.0
22:55.3
22:56.3

138
139

140

141

142

23:01.2
23:04.4
23:06.6
23:08.1
23:10.0

143

144
145
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Place Name

23
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
4
242
243

244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263

264
265

266
267

Wyatt Bugenhagen
lan Dillman
Logan Furner
Oliver Straub
Ethan Pierce
Abishai Bacot
Lucan Spencer
Ben Hacker
Nolan Royce

Eli Wilkerson
Dwayne Gardiner
John Cuddy

Isaac
Bocanegra-Keller

Wes Flynn

Elliot Roth

Daniel Lewis
Sean Cundy
Ethan Gay

Ryan Blackburn
Xander Thompson
Connor Wortmann
Ethan Smith

Jonas Januszkiewicz

Kevin Rampersaud
Jackson Randt
Aiden Richards
Zach King

Sean Spencer
Jacob Gelb
Gideon Williams
Richard Dusher
Umar Dunphy
Kellan Inman

Romulus Danciu
Conrad Niwinski

Jack Johnson
Isaac Rosenfeld
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Race 21 - Boys J.V. for Large schools - 3 Mile
9/28/2024 - 3:56pm

Results

Place Name

Grade
9
10
9
9

10
9
10
11
10
9

o O

12
11

Team
Canandaigua
Gates Chili
West Genesee
Canandaigua
Victor Central
Victor Central
West Genesee
Corning
Baldwinsville
Baldwinsville
Corning
Auburn
Orchard Park

Canandaigua
Penfield
Niagara Falls
Penfield
Clarence
Gates Chili
Orchard Park
Victor Central
Corning
Orchard Park
Colonie
Penfield
Gates Chili
Fairport
West Genesee
Ithaca
Clarence
Niagara Falls
Brighton

West Seneca
District_xc

Orchard Park

West Seneca
District_xc

Baldwinsville

Individual

Time  Points
23:18.7 146
23:19.8 147
23:22.9
23:23.3 148
23:25.8
23:26.8
23:29.6
23:31.8
23:45.3
23475
23:48.5
23:53.3 149
24:03.1 150
24:040 151
24:051 152
24:091 153
24173 154
24:285 155
24:355 156
24:355 157
24:41.0
24:50.6
24:585 158
25:05.9
25:12.8 159
25:16.6 160
25:18.9
25:34.5
25:40.9
25:45.2
25:46.1 161
25:50.0
25:546 162
25:59.4 163
26:04.9 164
26:08.6
26:13.5

Jamestown

268
269
270
21

272
273
274
275
276
217
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286

Aiden Lloyd
Grant Mulherin
Jayden DeGrande

Peter Golovakov-Mal

agardis

Alex Dembski
Quinlan Blatt
Eduard Trach
Trevor Missell
Henry Gifford
Steven Dong
Trenton Painter
Benjamin Adessa
Luca Dobson
James Levy
Elijah Printup

Benjamin McCafferty

Anthony Petramale
Alex Nichols
Adam Milliman

Grade
9
1
9
12

12
9
9
10
10
1
9
10
9
10
9
12
10
1

Team
Gates Chili
Penfield
Gates Chili
Ithaca

Orchard Park
Penfield
West Genesee
Orchard Park
Colonie
Colonie
Jamestown
Orchard Park
Orchard Park
Gates Chili
Niagara Falls
Baldwinsville
Colonie
Corning
Penfield

Time  Points
26:34.6 165
26:43.5 166
26:52.1 167
26:52.5
26:56.2 168
27:20.3 169
27:21.1
27:28.1
27:34.1
27:34.7
27:52.7
28:42.6
28:44.0
28:46.1 170
28475 171
29:21.5
29:40.0
30:04.3
30:14.7 172
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